
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
58 

710 
381 
91 
7 

443 
532 
31 

651 
16 

173 
36 

105 
242 
411 
620 
45 

650 
592 
771 
18 
34 

410 
437 
252 
777 
90 

101 
550 
421 
117 
770 
543 
177 
531 
100 
473 
99 
11 
27 

Name 
Cameron Durow 
Maksim Kraev 
Adam Kovacs 
Mike Gwerder 
Maximilian Spies 
Matias Vesterinen 
Constantin Piller 
Radim Kraus 
Meico Vettik 
Simon Längenfelder 
Maks Mausser 
Nico Greutmann 
Egert Pihlak 
Nikita Kucherov 
Ryan De Beer 
Maxim Kasatkin 
Pascal Jungmann 
Alberto Barcella 
Axel Gustafsson 
Kristof Jakob 
Leopold Ambjörnson 
Ruben Schmid 
Max Thunecke 
Martin Venhoda 
Paul Bloy 
Tristan Lohmann 
Justin Trache 
Laurenz Falke 
Ben Hess 
Robin Konrad 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Valentin Kees 
Nick Domann 
Rob van de Veerdonk
Cato Nickel 
Noah Ludwig 
Collin Wohnhas 
Petr Rathousky 
Rene Hofer 
Lukas Riedißer 

FNM 
MSA 
MFR 
MAMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
SML 
DMSB 
ACCR 
EMF 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
EMF 
MUL 
KNMV 
MFR 
DMSB 
FMI 
SVEMO 
MAMS 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
RSA/ Pietermaritzburg 
RUS/ Grünheide 
HUN/ Rackeve 
SUI/ Glattfelden 
GER/ Ortrand 
FIN/ Puntala 
GER/ Eichendorf 
CZE/ Horní Podluží 
EST/ paide 
GER/ Oberkotzau 
SLO/ Trbovlje 
SUI/ Merishausen 
EST/ Tallinn 
RUS/ Balen 
NED/ Made 
RUS/ Grünheide 
GER/ Wuppertal 
ITA/ Merate - Lecco 
SWE/ Kågeröd 
HUN/ Veresegyhaz 
SWE/ HESTRA 
GER/ Schorndorf 
GER/ Kalbe/Milde  OT Alt
CZE/ Prague 
GER/ Biberach 
GER/ 42929 
GER/ Chemnitz 
GER/ Waldsteinberg 
GER/ Rösrath 
GER/ Rossbach 
CZE/ Trutnov 
GER/ Schwabniederhofen
GER/ Meseberg 
NED/ Lith 
GER/ Consrade 
GER/ Aschersleben OT W
GER/ Lauterstein 
CZE/ Praha 9 
AUT/ Alberndorf 
GER/ Kernen 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

Entrant / Team  
DAM Racing 
GARIN MX TEAM 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 

KTM Diga Junior Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KTM EST 
Pfeil Husqvarna Junior Team 
Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Te
Michelin Reifenwerke MH Motorrä
Motoextreme 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team Grizzly Junior Racing 
GARIN MX TEAM 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

Husqvarna Maurer Racing Team U

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Team Motokrosova Skola CZ 
Motorrad Waldmann 

TEAM KTM Sturm 
MX Team Böttcher 

KTM Kosak Racing 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Motorrad Waldmann 
Falcon Motorsports 
HNR-GPR Promo MX Team 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-An

MSC Imbach /Kini KTM Junior Pro
Michelin MH-Motorräder 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
10:07.737 
10:12.082 
10:15.083 
10:16.114 
10:16.603 
10:17.250 
10:20.434 
10:23.049 
10:23.327 
10:25.250 
10:25.763 
10:26.218 
10:29.944 
10:34.354 
10:37.257 
10:39.287 
10:39.720 
10:40.239 
10:40.773 
10:42.178 
10:43.916 
10:44.725 
10:45.538 
10:50.992 
10:51.417 
10:52.923 
10:53.618 
10:54.330 
10:55.194 
10:56.459 
10:57.220 
11:05.505 
11:10.480 
11:11.297 
11:16.779 
11:22.564 
11:31.213 
5:00.618 

42.331 
1:02.462 

Diff 

4.345 
7.346 
8.377 
8.866 
9.513 

12.697 
15.312 
15.590 
17.513 
18.026 
18.481 
22.207 
26.617 
29.520 
31.550 
31.983 
32.502 
33.036 
34.441 
36.179 
36.988 
37.801 
43.255 
43.680 
45.186 
45.881 
46.593 
47.457 
48.722 
49.483 
57.768 

1:02.743 
1:03.560 
1:09.042 
1:14.827 
1:23.476 

3 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:55.386 
1:56.104 
1:56.841 
1:56.162 
1:55.443 
1:56.473 
1:56.427 
1:57.099 
1:56.318 
1:57.721 
1:57.218 
1:57.203 
1:56.583 
1:58.548 
1:57.292 
1:59.868 
1:59.438 
1:59.357 
1:59.173 
1:58.116 
1:58.516 
1:59.368 
1:59.012 
2:01.311 
1:59.289 
2:01.935 
1:59.922 
1:58.974 
2:00.254 
2:01.476 
1:58.308 
2:03.800 
2:04.560 
2:01.506 
2:02.513 
2:00.896 
2:08.594 
2:01.116 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
2 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 21 degrees, dry track 
#411 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Vorsprung 
4.345 

Ø km/h 
56,867 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:55.386 

km/h 
49,919 

Beste Runde von 
58 - Cameron Durow 

Printed: 22.05.2016 11:51:53 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers2016 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

1.Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:31:57 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

22.05.2016 11:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 16/16

posted at:              h


